
Step A B C D E

Personnel Specialist 5,609 5,882 6,184 6,477 6,806

Executive Assistant to 
the Superintendent

6,184 6,477 6,806 7,137 7,516

Data Systems Manager 9,475 9,941 10,439 10,967 11,516

Rate
2%
3%
4%
6%
8%

10%
12%
14%

14 - 15
16 - 18
19 - 21

22 - or more

Longevity
Years of continuous service with 
GUSD as a permanent employee

6 - 7
8 - 9

10 - 11
12 - 13

Confidential
Salary Schedule  
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